Pre-requisite

Participants should be conversant with basic knowledge of library and information science and basic knowledge of computer 

operation will be preferred. 

Duration: Five Days ( February 02-06, 2026)

Training Fee

The registration fee is Rs. 7,080.00 (Rupees Seven Thousand Eighty only) per person with accommodation and Rs. 5,900.00 (Rupees 

Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) per person without accommodation inclusive of GST. It covers the cost of a training programme kit 

containing training materials and lunch during the training period. The payment should be made through Demand Draft in favour of 

INFLIBNET Centre payable at Gandhinagar along with filled-in registration form.